January 5, 2017
7:00 p.m. City Council Meeting )
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REGULAR SESSION AGENDA
1.0 CALL MEETING TO ORDER/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6!0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

1.1 Swear in new City Councilors
1.2 Photograph of Council

PUBLIC COMMENT
MAYOR AND COUNCIL COMMENT
ADDITIONS, CORRECTIONS, OR ADJUSTMENTS TO THE AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA
5.1 Minutes

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

6.1 City Administrators Report & Year in Review

6.2 City Recorder Finance Report

6.3 Filling of Oakridge Planning Commission Vacancies
COMMUNITY SERVICES

POLICE SERVICES

EMERGENCY SERVICES

N e

REPORTS FROM BOARDS AND COMMITTEES

** Denotes Old Business

Executive Session: ORS. 192.660 (2) (f) To consider information or records that are
exempt by law from public inspection.

Accommodation For Physical Impairments: In order to accommodate persons with physical impairments, please nofify the City of
any special physical or language asccommodations you may require as far in advance of the meeling as possible. To make
arrangements, Contact: Susan LaDuke af 541-782-2288. For the hearing impaired, the City's TTD Number is 541-782-4232.



